LifeASSURE® BW membrane filter cartridges
are used as final filters in bottled water and
other beverage grade water requiring high re-
tention of Cryptosporidium, Giardia,
heterotrophic plate count (HPC) bacteria, and
other microorganisms.  Encompassing two
leading edge technologies, FlexN™ membrane
manufacture and MaxMedia™ pleating con-

United Kingdom
Visit us at www.cuno.com
LifeASSURE® BW Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating Configuration Length
Inches End-modification Gasket/O-ring
Material
BLA 020 - 0.20 micron B - Pleated
MaxMedia™
Configuration
01 - 10” B - 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7) A - Silicone
045 - 0.45 micron 02 - 20” C - 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8) B - Fluorocarbon
065 - 0.65 micron 03 - 30” D - Double open end (10” Length) C - EPR
080 - 0.80 micron 04 - 40” E - Double open end (9 ¾” Length) D - Nitrile
F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3) H - Clear Silicone*
J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap
* O-Ring Only.
An IBWA Bottler (Supplier) Member
LifeASSURE® BW ANSI/NSF Standard 53 Certified Configuration Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating Configuration Length
Inches End-modification Gasket/O-ring
Material
BLA 100 - 1.0 micron B - Pleated
MaxMedia™
Configuration
01 - 10” B - 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7) D - Nitrile02 - 20” C - 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8)
03 - 30” F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
04 - 40” J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap